

11ab 577 ms



KOMODO MOTORS PTE LTD
251 Alexandra Road #01-01 Singapore 119955
TEL: 65-6475 9288 FAX: 65-6475 9289
WWW.KOMODOMOTORS.COM

(GST REGISTRATION NO: MR-8500364-4)

Date :

MS FIRST CAPITAL Insurance Pte Ltd

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Vehicle number : SNP9768J
Make and model : KONA ELECTRIC
Registration Date : 25/03/2024
Chassis number : KMHHE811VRU037034
Engine number : G4LLPS264781

Claim Officer : Robyn
Job No. :
Owner name : KHALID BIN AHM
Date of Acc : 05/07/2024
Policy number : A301105154 AH1
Claim Type : TP

Items :		2nd	Estimate	Revised
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP X10 <i>m</i>	865952T500	\$ 20.00 ✓	
2	COVER ASSY-FR BUMPER UPR <i>sun</i>	86510BE100	\$ 726.00	
3	COVER ASSY-FR BUMPER LWR <i>sun</i>	86560BE110	\$ 1,100.00 ✓	
4	BRACKET ASSY-FR BUMPER SIDE, LH <i>? x sun</i>	86551BE000	\$ 20.00	
5	BRACKET ASSY-FR BUMPER SIDE, RH <i>? x sun</i>	86552BE000	\$ 20.00	
6	LAMP ASSY-HEAD, LH <i>sun</i>	92101BE130	\$ 2,759.00 ✓	
7	CLIP (X 3) <i>m</i>	1420608250B	\$ 3.00 ✓	
8	GUARD ASSY-FRONT WHEEL, LH <i>? x sun</i>	86811BE000	\$ 175.00	
9	MOULDING-FRONT BUMPER, LH <i>? x sun</i>	86595BE000	\$ 74.00	
			\$ 4,897.00	
Less 25% Discount			\$ 1,224.25	
Material total			\$ 3,672.75	

Vehicle number : SNS9616Z

Body, Paint & Labour Items :

		Estimate
1	To carry out accident body repair - FRONT BUMPER	\$ 1,260.00 420 1260
2	Complete putty and spray paint all affected areas - FRONT BUMPER / FRONT BUMPER GARNISH	\$ 1,050.00 350 700

Labour Charges:

	2nd	Estimate	Revised
3	TO REALIGN BOTH FRT HEADLAMP (S.NETT)	\$ 40.00	
4	TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT (S.NETT)	\$ 140.00	
5	TO CHECK FOR ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING AFTER AC	\$ 180.00	
6	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER ACCIDENT REPAIR (S.NETT)	\$ 180.00	
7	SUNDRIES (S.NETT)	\$ 40.00	

Total Labour	\$ 2,890.00	\$ -
Total Parts	\$ 3,672.75	\$ -
Excess	\$ -	\$ -
	\$ 6,562.75	\$ -
Add GST 9%	\$ 590.65	\$ -
Grand Total	\$ 7,153.40	\$ -

*** Estimation are base on visual inspection, should there be furthur damages found during process of repair, you will be inform prior before carry out***

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Repair
Ap 90010068
3 days
P/P
09/07/24
Res after
paint



KOMOTO MOTORS PTE LTD.
152, Kembangan Road, Singapore 119076
Tel: 65 6472 5025 Fax: 65 6472 5026 Email: info@komoto.com.sg
GST No: T469538

(GST REGISTRATION NO: MR-8500364-4)

Date :

MS FIRST CAPITAL Insurance Pte Ltd

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Vehicle number : **SNP9768J**
Make and model : **KONA ELECTRIC**
Registration Date : **25/03/2024**
Chassis number : **KMHHE811VRU037034**
Engine number : **G4LLPS264781**

FINALIZED

Claim Officer : **Robyn**
Job No. :
Owner name : **KHALID BIN AHM**
Date of Acc : **05/07/2024**
Policy number **A301105154 AH1**
Claim Type : **TP**

Items :			Estimate	Revised
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP X10	865952T500	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
2	COVER ASSY-FR BUMPER UPR	86510BE100	\$ 726.00	REFIT
3	COVER ASSY-FR BUMPER LWR	86560BE110	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
4	BRACKET ASSY-FR BUMPER SIDE,LH	86551BE000	\$ 20.00	REFIT
5	BRACKET ASSY-FR BUMPER SIDE,RH	86552BE000	\$ 20.00	REFIT
6	LAMP ASSY-HEAD,LH	92101BE130	\$ 2,759.00	\$ 2,759.00
7	CLIP (X 3)	1420608250B	\$ 3.00	\$ 3.00
8	GUARD ASSY-FRONT WHEEL,LH	86811BE000	\$ 175.00	REFIT
9	MOULDING-FRONT BUMPER,LH	86595BE000	\$ 74.00	REFIT
SUPPLEMENTARY Items :			Estimate	Revised
1	CARRIER ASSY - FRONT END MODULE	64101BE000 <i>CRN /</i>	\$ 1,051.00	\$ 1,051.00
			\$ 5,948.00	\$ 4,933.00
Less 20% Discount			\$ 1,487.00	\$ 986.60
Material total			\$ 4,461.00	\$ 3,946.40

Vehicle number : SNP9768J

Body, Paint & Labour Items :

Estimate

1	To carry out accident body repair - FRONT BUMPER / SUPPORT PANEL	\$	1,260.00	\$	1,260.00
2	Complete putty and spray paint all affected areas - FRONT BUMPER UPR / FRONT BUMPER LWR	\$	1,050.00	\$	700.00

Labour Charges:

2nd

Estimate

Revised

3	TO REALIGN BOTH FRT HEADLAMP (S.NETT)	\$	40.00	\$	40.00
4	TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT (S.NETT)	\$	140.00		NONE
5	TO CHECK FOR ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING AFTER ACI	\$	180.00	\$	180.00
6	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER ACCIDENT REPAIR (S.NETT)	\$	180.00	\$	180.00
7	SUNDRIES (S.NETT)	\$	40.00	\$	20.00

Total Labour	\$	2,890.00	\$	2,380.00
Total Parts	\$	4,461.00	\$	3,946.40
Excess	\$	-	\$	-
	\$	7,351.00	\$	6,326.40
Add GST 9%	\$	661.59	\$	569.38
Grand Total	\$	8,012.59	\$	6,895.78

*** Estimation are base on visual inspection, should there be furthur damages found during process of repair, you will be inform prior before carry out***